Gronter Gronter	County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 at 0'clock M, and recorded in book/reel/volume No 0 page 0 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No 7
After Escapling Returns to (Names, Address, Zip): Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Collection Department	Witness my hand and seal of



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's tess necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in each proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's tess, both in the trial and appoliate courie, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the bate applied upon the individence as sourced hareby; and grantor agrees, at its corn expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments es shall be recessary as the control of the

Both must be deliver

d to the trustee for cancellation before

(reconveyance will be made.

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, incres to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract

secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be

	o make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
IN WITNESS	HEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year tirst above written.
ordinality and in the transport of the large of the state	
the property of the section of the section.	
* IMPORTANT MOTICE: Delete	y lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is William Tinniswood
not applicable; if warranty (a	a applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the
disclosures; for this purpose u	Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. Susan 1. Inniswood
If compliance with the Act is	t required, disregard this notice.
THE PART OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss.
in grandgydd oddiaethar y color	
The state of the s	y William Tinniswood and Susan I. Tinniswood
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, 19,
	Y
(555555555	Deserved.
	FSEAL 2
	ODIRETON ()
	NO. 022238 Wanten
MY COMMISSION EXT	ES MAR 22, 1997 Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires 3-22
	ADDINGTON IC- OREGON NO. 022238 ES MAR 22, 1997 My commission expires 5-2 My Commission expires
	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)
TO.	A. Theory of the second settle man Trustee of the state of the second se
	legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust
deed have been fully paid	d satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the
trust deed or pursuant to a	tute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
The state of the s	Mail reconveyance and documents to
1810 by you under the sat.	The state of the s
DATED:	**************************************
and the first of the second of	
Do not lose or destroy this Tru	Deed OR THE NOTE which It secures.

Beneficiary

PARCEL 1:

A portion of the N 1/2 SW 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Starting at the Northwest corner of the SW 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, and proceeding in a Southerly direction 660 feet; thence in an Easterly direction 1320 feet; thence Northerly 660 feet; thence in a Westerly direction 1320 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

The N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following:

A portion of the N 1/2 SW 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Starting at the Northwest corner of the SW 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, and proceeding in a Southerly direction 660 feet; thence in an Easterly direction 1320 feet; thence Northerly 660 feet; thence in a Westerly direction 1320 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 57 MAP 4012 TL 2400 CODE 57 MAP 4012 TL 2300

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	MATH:	LAM A	KL	OF I	Υ	NI	U	CO	N:	GC)RE	F	O	ATE	51
-------------------------------------	-------	-------	----	------	---	----	---	----	----	----	-----	---	---	-----	----

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title Co.	the	<u> 27th</u> day
of Sept. A.D., 19	93 at 2:21 o'cloc	k PM., and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M93</u> .
of	Mortgages	on Page24888	
		yn Biehn - County Clerk	k.
FEE \$20.00		By Daules Mull	indule